
 

 

 
 

2021-2022 Accelerated Reader 
for 1st Grade 

  

 
 
 
 

Beginning Date 

 

 
 
 
 

Ending Date 

 

 
 
 

Number of 
Points 

 

 
 
 
 

Reading Level 

 
 

 

1
st 

Nine 
Weeks 

 
 

 

Thursday 
08/26/21 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
10/20/21 

 
 
 

 

1 

 
 
 

 

0.5-1.4 

 
 

 

2
nd 

Ten 
Weeks 

 
 
 

Monday 
10/25/21 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
01/12/22 

 
 
 

 

2 

 
 
 

 

.7-1.6 

 

 
 
 

3
rd 

Ten 
Weeks 

 
 
 

Tuesday 
01/17/22 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
03/16/22 

 
 
 

 

2 

 
 
 

 

1.0-2.0 

 
 

 

4
th 

Eight 
Weeks 

 
 
 

 Monday 
03/21/22 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
05/18/22 

 
 
 

 

2.5 

 
 
 

 

2.0-2.5 



 

 

 
 

2021-2021 Accelerated Reader 
for 2nd Grade 

  

 
 
 
 

Beginning Date 

 

 
 
 
 

Ending Date 

 

 
 
 

Number of 
Points 

 

 
 
 
 

Reading Level 

 
 

 

1
st 

Nine 
Weeks 

 
 

 

Thursday 
08/26/21 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
10/20/21 

 
 
 

 

3 

 
 
 

 

1.5-3.0 

 
 

 

2
nd 

Ten 
Weeks 

 
 
 

Monday 
10/25/21 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
01/12/22 

 
 
 

 

4.5 

 
 
 

 

1.5-3.0 

 

 
 
 

3
rd 

Ten 
Weeks 

 
 
 

Tuesday 
01/17/22 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
03/16/22 

 
 
 

 

5.5 

 
 
 

 

2.0-3.9 

 
 

 

4
th 

Eight 
Weeks 

 
 
 

 Monday 
03/21/22 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
05/18/22 

 
 
 

 

7 

 
 
 

 

2.5-3.9 



 

 

 
 

2021-2022 Accelerated Reader 
for 3rd Grade 

  

 
 
 
 

Beginning Date 

 

 
 
 
 

Ending Date 

 

 
 
 

Number of 
Points 

 

 
 
 
 

Reading Level 

 
 

 

1
st 

Nine 
Weeks 

 
 

 

Thursday 
08/26/21 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
10/21/21 

 
 
 

 

8 

 
 
 

 

2.5-4.0 

 
 

 

2
nd 

Ten 
Weeks 

 
 
 

Monday 
10/25/21 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
01/13/22 

 
 
 

 

8 

 
 
 

 

2.5-4.5 

 

 
 
 

3
rd 

Ten 
Weeks 

 
 
 

Tuesday 
01/17/22 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
03/17/22 

 
 
 

 

10 

 
 
 

 

3.0-4.9 

 
 

 

4
th 

Eight 
Weeks 

 
 
 

 Monday 
03/21/22 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
05/19/22 

 
 
 

 

10 

 
 
 

 

3.0-4.9 



 

 

 
 

2021-2022 Accelerated Reader 
for 4th Grade 

  

 
 
 
 

Beginning Date 

 

 
 
 
 

Ending Date 

 

 
 
 

Number of 
Points 

 

 
 
 
 

Reading Level 

 
 

 

1
st 

Nine 
Weeks 

 
 

 

Thursday 
08/26/21 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
10/21/21 

 
 
 

 

10 

 
 
 

 

3.5-5.9 

 
 

 

2
nd 

Ten 
Weeks 

 
 
 

Monday 
10/25/21 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
01/13/22 

 
 
 

 

10 

 
 
 

 

3.5-5.9 

 

 
 
 

3
rd 

Ten 
Weeks 

 
 
 

Tuesday 
01/17/22 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
03/17/22 

 
 
 

 

12 

 
 
 

 

3.5-5.9 

 
 

 

4
th 

Eight 
Weeks 

 
 
 

 Monday 
03/21/22 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
05/19/22 

 
 
 

 

12 

 
 
 

 

4.0-5.9 



 

 

 
 

2021-2022 Accelerated Reader 
for 5th Grade 

  

 
 
 
 

Beginning Date 

 

 
 
 
 

Ending Date 

 

 
 
 

Number of 
Points 

 

 
 
 
 

Reading Level 

 
 

 

1
st 

Nine 
Weeks 

 
 

 

Thursday 
08/26/21 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
10/21/21 

 
 
 

 

12 

 
 
 

 

4.5-6.9 

 
 

 

2
nd 

Ten 
Weeks 

 
 
 

Monday 
10/25/21 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
01/13/22 

 
 
 

 

12 

 
 
 

 

4.5-6.9 

 

 
 
 

3
rd 

Ten 
Weeks 

 
 
 

Tuesday 
01/17/22 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
03/17/22 

 
 
 

 

15 

 
 
 

 

4.5-6.9 

 
 

 

4
th 

Eight 
Weeks 

 
 
 

 Monday 
03/21/22 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
05/19/22 

 
 
 

 

15 

 
 
 

 

5.0-6.9 



 

 

 
 

2021-2022 Accelerated Reader 
for 6th Grade 

  

 
 
 
 

Beginning Date 

 

 
 
 
 

Ending Date 

 

 
 
 

Number of 
Points 

 

 
 
 
 

Reading Level 

 
 

 

1
st 

Nine 
Weeks 

 
 

 

Thursday 
08/26/21 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
10/21/21 

 
 
 

 

10 

 
 
 

 

    5.0 & Above 

 
 

 

2
nd 

Ten 
Weeks 

 
 
 

Monday 
10/25/21 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
01/13/22 

 
 
 

 

10 

 
 
 

 

    5.0 & Above 

 

 
 
 

3
rd 

Ten 
Weeks 

 
 
 

Tuesday 
01/17/22 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
03/17/22 

 
 
 

 

10 

 
 
 

 

    5.0 & Above 

 
 

 

4
th 

Eight 
Weeks 

 
 
 

 Monday 
03/21/22 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
05/19/22 

 
 
 

 

10 

 
 
 

 

   5.0 & Above 



 

 

 
 

2021-2022 Accelerated Reader 
for 7th Grade 

  

 
 
 
 

Beginning Date 

 

 
 
 
 

Ending Date 

 

 
 
 

Number of 
Points 

 

 
 
 
 

Reading Level 

 
 

 

1
st 

Nine 
Weeks 

 
 

 

Thursday 
08/26/21 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
10/21/21 

 
 
 

 

15 

 
 
 

 

  5.0 & Above 

 
 

 

2
nd 

Ten 
Weeks 

 
 
 

Monday 
10/25/21 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
01/13/22 

 
 
 

 

15 

 
 
 

 

 5.0 & Above 

 

 
 
 

3
rd 

Ten 
Weeks 

 
 
 

Tuesday 
01/17/22 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
03/17/22 

 
 
 

 

15 

 
 
 

 

  5.0 & Above 

 
 

 

4
th 

Eight 
Weeks 

 
 
 

 Monday 
03/21/22 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
05/19/22 

 
 
 

 

15 

 
 
 

 

  5.0 & Above 



 

 

 
 

2021-2022 Accelerated Reader 
for 8th Grade 

  

 
 
 
 

Beginning Date 

 

 
 
 
 

Ending Date 

 

 
 
 

Number of 
Points 

 

 
 
 
 

Reading Level 

 
 

 

1
st 

Nine 
Weeks 

 
 

 

Thursday 
08/26/21 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
10/21/21 

 
 
 

 

20 

 
 
 

 

  5.0 & Above 

 
 

 

2
nd 

Ten 
Weeks 

 
 
 

Monday 
10/25/21 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
01/13/22 

 
 
 

 

20 

 
 
 

 

  5.0 & Above 

 

 
 
 

3
rd 

Ten 
Weeks 

 
 
 

Tuesday 
01/17/22 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
03/17/22 

 
 
 

 

20 

 
 
 

 

   5.0 & Above 

 
 

 

4
th 

Eight 
Weeks 

 
 
 

 Monday 
03/21/22 

 
 
 

Wednesday 
05/19/22 

 
 
 

 

10 

 
 
 

 

 5.0 & Above 

 


