# 2021-2022 Accelerated Reader for 1st Grade

	Beginning Date	Ending Date	Number of Points	Reading Level
1 <sup>st</sup> Nine Weeks	Thursday 08/26/21	Wednesday 10/20/21	1	0.5-1.4
2 <sup>nd</sup> Ten Weeks	Monday 10/25/21	Wednesday 01/12/22	2	.7-1.6
3 <sup>rd</sup> Ten Weeks	Tuesday 01/17/22	Wednesday 03/16/22	2	1.0-2.0
4 <sup>th</sup> Eight Weeks	Monday 03/21/22	Wednesday 05/18/22	2.5	2.0-2.5

# 2021-2021 Accelerated Reader for 2nd Grade

	Beginning Date	Ending Date	Number of Points	Reading Level
1 <sup>st</sup> Nine Weeks	Thursday 08/26/21	Wednesday 10/20/21	3	1.5-3.0
2 <sup>nd</sup> Ten Weeks	Monday 10/25/21	Wednesday 01/12/22	4.5	1.5-3.0
3 <sup>rd</sup> Ten Weeks	Tuesday 01/17/22	Wednesday 03/16/22	5.5	2.0-3.9
4 <sup>th</sup> Eight Weeks	Monday 03/21/22	Wednesday 05/18/22	7	2.5-3.9

# 2021-2022 Accelerated Reader for 3rd Grade

	Beginning Date	Ending Date	Number of Points	Reading Level
1 <sup>st</sup> Nine Weeks	Thursday 08/26/21	Wednesday 10/21/21	8	2.5-4.0
2 <sup>nd</sup> Ten Weeks	Monday 10/25/21	Wednesday 01/13/22	8	2.5-4.5
3 <sup>rd</sup> Ten Weeks	Tuesday 01/17/22	Wednesday 03/17/22	10	3.0-4.9
4 <sup>th</sup> Eight Weeks	Monday 03/21/22	Wednesday 05/19/22	10	3.0-4.9

# 2021-2022 Accelerated Reader for 4th Grade

	Beginning Date	Ending Date	Number of Points	Reading Level
1 <sup>st</sup> Nine Weeks	Thursday 08/26/21	Wednesday 10/21/21	10	3.5-5.9
2 <sup>nd</sup> Ten Weeks	Monday 10/25/21	Wednesday 01/13/22	10	3.5-5.9
3 <sup>rd</sup> Ten Weeks	Tuesday 01/17/22	Wednesday 03/17/22	12	3.5-5.9
4 <sup>th</sup> Eight Weeks	Monday 03/21/22	Wednesday 05/19/22	12	4.0-5.9

# 2021-2022 Accelerated Reader for 5th Grade

	Beginning Date	Ending Date	Number of Points	Reading Level
1 <sup>st</sup> Nine Weeks	Thursday 08/26/21	Wednesday 10/21/21	12	4.5-6.9
2 <sup>nd</sup> Ten Weeks	Monday 10/25/21	Wednesday 01/13/22	12	4.5-6.9
3 <sup>rd</sup> Ten Weeks	Tuesday 01/17/22	Wednesday 03/17/22	15	4.5-6.9
4 <sup>th</sup> Eight Weeks	Monday 03/21/22	Wednesday 05/19/22	15	5.0-6.9

# 2021-2022 Accelerated Reader for 6th Grade

	Beginning Date	Ending Date	Number of Points	Reading Level
1 <sup>st</sup> Nine Weeks	Thursday 08/26/21	Wednesday 10/21/21	10	5.0 & Above
2 <sup>nd</sup> Ten Weeks	Monday 10/25/21	Wednesday 01/13/22	10	5.0 & Above
3 <sup>rd</sup> Ten Weeks	Tuesday 01/17/22	Wednesday 03/17/22	10	5.0 & Above
4 <sup>th</sup> Eight Weeks	Monday 03/21/22	Wednesday 05/19/22	10	5.0 & Above

## 2021-2022 Accelerated Reader for 7th Grade

	Beginning Date	Ending Date	Number of Points	Reading Level
1 <sup>st</sup> Nine Weeks	Thursday 08/26/21	Wednesday 10/21/21	15	5.0 & Above
2 <sup>nd</sup> Ten Weeks	Monday 10/25/21	Wednesday 01/13/22	15	5.0 & Above
3 <sup>rd</sup> Ten Weeks	Tuesday 01/17/22	Wednesday 03/17/22	15	5.0 & Above
4 <sup>th</sup> Eight Weeks	Monday 03/21/22	Wednesday 05/19/22	15	5.0 & Above

## 2021-2022 Accelerated Reader for 8th Grade

	Beginning Date	Ending Date	Number of Points	Reading Level
1 <sup>st</sup> Nine Weeks	Thursday 08/26/21	Wednesday 10/21/21	20	5.0 & Above
2 <sup>nd</sup> Ten Weeks	Monday 10/25/21	Wednesday 01/13/22	20	5.0 & Above
3 <sup>rd</sup> Ten Weeks	Tuesday 01/17/22	Wednesday 03/17/22	20	5.0 & Above
4 <sup>th</sup> Eight Weeks	Monday 03/21/22	Wednesday 05/19/22	10	5.0 & Above